
-'

tJ5~f11fl'f115tJ5~'l..hffTufl:iJfmU'\J~ 10 !f1'U~ mJfl.'U.1O JJ.3/2553
-v

"tJ5~flJ~5 1fll~1'1l'VllJlrierft~ l'1'HW11'l'viel'IJtJ1m'IJ~hl1,J 1t1ih 1J~UtJ 5~J.mu 2553

eJU~.1;llm'YJ~fl mJ 7.12 R1;llm'YJ~fl el.1;llfll'Vl~fl 'il.Vi~m(fltJfl.m'U1Vi~~'i) ~1t11~flWVm
'" .

~ cl ~ d
mrtmnm.,lfl1;l(e-Auction)

91 .1.1' "" _I d.1 <1'.1 91'WJtlf)1'J u'j:;;u11;l1'\.UJlJfl1fH'U~ 10 (nun. 'IJ.10) lJfll1lJU'i::;ft''1fl'il::;u'i::;f)JY;)) 1'f1l'il1'1!'YJlJlfle:)

1;lf1~'11t1J1':l'vieJ'lJtl1t1!'U~~1'YJ,J1t1J11J'IUtJ'i~lJltu 2553 eJu~.mf)!'YJ~fl mJ 7,12 R1;llm'YJ~fl el.mf)!'YJ~fl
"

'0.Vi~Y;))(fltJ.f).ft'l'\JlVi~~)) ~1t11~ flWvn-!lVI~fl'Vl'iel iJmY(e-Auction)
v

N1jir'Vl~lft'tI eJ'i1fl1'il~l'i'eJ'I1jfltum,J'u~ ~'1~eJI tJU
" q

~I 91d d '" 9J d. 1 91
1. nru rjlJeJ1'lfYl'i U 'il1'1'11'W'Vl'il~us ~f)J~5 1fl1'01'1

2. l:l.it1JtlN~·t)m ~U~elI11 'W1JW~h1t1~tJN¥f'l'llt1 'UtJ'I'VI1'151'l5f11'J!W::; I~U ~'1!lV'W~ml~l
<u eu Cl U 'U I. . "

3. lJJt1J.w~1~1 UleJflir'Vl~'YJ~eJfll1lJ~lJfl'W 91'1eJ1'OtJfi!1;llilJJ tltJlJ~'Wfl'1rtI 'VIV !1t1!!~1 ~U1rt
, . "

'lJeW~t1;ltlns 1fl1 '1~1jfhil-!lll1' TIf.1~ir'VI~fl11lJfilJfl'WI'lftl 'hw'W
'" q

'1 '~I 91d .1 1 <1', '" '" 91 "" d 91 'I 91 , - 1 '1 .4. lJlutlHlJHf.1U)::; V'l5'W'illJfl'WflUHI1;l'WD':i1fl1':i1VeJ'W'Vl1'IJ111;l'WeJ!'YJ!!fl nun.u.io llrt~ lJ
'" '"

~I 9Jd _ 1 1 <1''''' '91 '" 919 91 "'" "'" cl "" <1' "'.1nru HlJHrtu'i ~ tI'l5'W'i llJ nu 'i ~'YJJ 1'1HI1;ltleJs imnu VI!'YJU 'i nrs ~ rtl)91flrt 1'1eJ!rtfl'VI5nu fl1;l tu ltl u'i ~f11fl
'" "'"

tJ'i~m~51fll~1'1 'YJ~eJlJJt1J.wNm::;vhm'J(j't.!!1J'Wf11'J'Il)91'Ul1'1f11'JU'll'l'll'W'J1fl1mh~!1J'W li5 5lJ 1'Wf115tJ5~m~
'"

" "9J '" a\

51fl1'01'1flH'W
y " •

5. NI1;l'WD'i1flll'i'el'lH1'Wf115fl)91!~eJflN1jfltu1;llJ1J~!,UeJ'II'i''W1'Wf)15 ~l'1'IJeJ'I mln. i''WYi 1-5
'U 'U q

nTl'I'UVI~i:Tm'U~fierty-rH1'U1'W~3 '¥'It)f1~mrJ'U2552 ':i::;'t'i1VIrJl.n09.00 'U. tl'lnm 10.00 'W.

O! fll':itJ':i::;tJTcr·;I'W.fliJmfli:Tl'Ul~~VI':i
'"

od I 'j) ~ v t:d Q.I ~ 9l~ d lfJ •.• 1
fll 'J)911;ltll'W'VIflVTI'J1\I!11'Wm 'J::;/'YJ'W1nn nu'J11N~ 'l5V11'UeJ\IN9fV!Vfl TIl 5JJ5 ~ fll)91'VI'0~ Iu)91

'U 'U 'U

, , "
Idl v 9J .at t::S1 <J} t::!:I'1'cl'1911 _I ~ t 9J..::"!

nrn 'Wn ne bY)1'Iy;)lt1~'W leJ~Urt ::;/'YJ'ael'0::;y;)ft'tll'W nnerrs 1'1'YJ'H) lJ fl y;) y;)tI nun. 'IJ.10 'il~ ()ell1 VlCJfDIeJf)1;l1)
'" 'U

.1 11)91 od .1 ~' ,a\ 91 dt a\.1 ~ 'I
U'i::; fll)9151fll 1)91'Vl51U1;lmtl'Vl~rtel)91'O'W~um'iflUrt::;Uty'YJ1~1'1'1 eltl1'1)91!!rtlllJeJlJ~U1;l55fl!lrt~Uty'YJ1 rurim

c 0 91 99191 '" "'" "" ~I 91 '91"'.1 'I '" 11) '11)91
'Vl1-!11t1'il::;tl1lJleJ1'11'YJ'V'ItI~11mUVI)91!lrt~/'YJ)el 'O~vmUtlreJ~eJ~flU flufl.'U.10 Itlfl1V'YJ,rt'l IlJ 1)91

nl't'i'W~~'W!eJf)(,l'Utl~~f)lV1~lfll~'mliifl1'Hl1\1~!'ihl'YI'H)'UmJ 1Ult111U 'Wt)fI~fl1fJtI 2552

, . . "'i Y cv _I .1 _I' '"2552 ".i~'t'ilH!1In 09.00 u. O\lntlll0.00 u. O!'t'iel\l".i'U9IeJ\I'U".i~f)1V1".ilrilfll".i'U".i::;'U1(,l'lt1.fllJftlfl!'UVlI0
'", ,

_I ~ V.c:l~ ~\IJ ~cv cv.d '1 v v 1 cv at ~ 11
u~~mfl'nfJ'lfeJf:;!'lJ(,l''fl1i!m'Um".iflVlmf)tH'H!'Ul!(,l'tlf)~lfll tllU'fl 12 'Wqfl~m~tI 2552(H~\I

flH If1".ii:Tnd'J'W'n~~l) !!~::;~~fI::;!1i~'W!.yif)-r'U':i,"(,l'~h'U(Password) 1'U1'UtI':i::;fllV1'jlfl11'W~18 'Wt)fI~f)1tltl

2552 ram 10.00 -10.30 'U.('t'i10\hhJlVll'llftl't'i'UVlil~',jiiiTflfi!i:T'Wf)".ilfll!!~::;il::;t1f)~'U't'iilfl'lh~ft'U"1If)'1)...

2/ ~1'



-2-

1l"J::;f)1~"Jlfllv\'''Jfil~f)n'fll~fl!~fl'tl'H)iJfHI'''Ul'U~ 18 'Y'Itjff;)fllO'U 2552 mn 11.00-11.30 'U.

Q..I ) Q G .c;:tl .t:::!t. Q,.I Q..I cv d r!.t:::::.~ t!..t!t
ellAnWI'UtfHI'U'fI"J 200 'U lJ'I1n'flOHm.fllAmn~ 1I~'I11~'UA"JQ'1"J':ifltl.Q'1"J"JA1tl VI.'UA"JQ'1"J"JAVlf)elJlJM

J _I v _. '1 v ~ '"
1I.'UA'aQ'1'a'aA60000 U~::;'U'a::;fllff~Hlfj'lf'W::;f)n'U)::;f)lmlAl !'U1'U'fI 19 'Y'Itjff1lflltl'U 2552

~v 1 t:),' Q..I ~ _I V ~d ~ G ~ c! 9
~m'U 11VI~ VIeJ'Inn 1JI9felm f)Q'n'U'a::; f)1~) 1Al ~ 1011i fll)'fIl'HH~ f)'fI) B'Wf)Q' m"J lA I'll ~~::;
~ q

, ,
, .c:t 'A \JI Vt::::l Q.I _ I _I I Q

10,700.- inn (Al!eJf)Q'n 10,000.- urn + i!HI'IJllAl!'Y'llJ 700.- 'Ul'YI) tVl'YI.:.lll!'V'IQ'VJ<1J f)l'a'U'a~'Ulll'1'\.!{JlJmA
.:::t, t!.o:tt G , Q,.I.et ~ OJ

A'lJ.VlI0 m'lJ'YI158 'I1lJ 1 VI.'UA"JQ'1nAelelf) eJ.AlJel~1I.'UA'aQ'lnA 60000 'a::;'I11H1'U'fI 22 VI~lAlJ 2552 tl~1'U
~ q

~ 2 'Y'Itjff;)f)l£J'U 2552 nm 08.30 - 16.30 'U. iil'l1r'Ulm!VIli'101l::;~VI~el'\Jelr1Jl~eJAeJf)Q'n '1 '~'Un~l 8.30-
w ~ ,

'Q..J V~ ...•1 11 'V ~L:t ~ ~ .c:::t. J! ~ 0 Cl Y _I
14.00 'W.A'fIl'U'W fj9felAeJf)Q'n'U)::;f)1mlfllllHVl1011if)n'YI1~eJAllf)'fI'a6'Uf)Q' AlJ6'lfl'a::;A.:.I'UU1l1nun. 'IJ.l 0 11~

11\ ,,,! q V V .:I~ _. '" ~ 0 v vJl 11\v '" .:I", "'v _I
tlJA'U n'i Of)n'Uf)'aW'YI nun. -u.t 0 om~f) tA'a.:.lf)l'a Q'1'Yi'a'UN9f6AeJf)Q'1'anAVllJlJQ''YI1i'amBf)Q'l'a'U)~f)l~)lAl~~ ,
v v.:l 11\v~ 11\' v .cl '1v' '1
1IH '1 A"J~'YI2 AA tAO &lJVIeJ.:.IAQ'OA1 'IImfHVl1

,
v '1 v '" '" 1I\V ~ v J '1 vfjQ''UtllQ'6'UtlllJ'lJ6'IJ~A'Y'IlJAAlJ&A'YIHm'aff'Y'l'YI'l1mm~'IJ (056) 255814-5 Ael 112-114 'Ul'U

VI~lfUJ 'V'I.ff. 2552
q

.! .! v .!
('UlOW'a~A l~'ll'Y'lOA'J.I)

v' Vo _. 1_., '" v .
N'lflt1NB1'Ult1m)m)'U)~'U1Q'1'UillJ.mAA'lJVI 10 "Jf)'lllm)H'fI'U
'" '" I ~

v 0 _. _.' '"

N61'U10m'am'a'U'a::;'U1Q'1'Ui!lJ.fllAA'lJVI10~ ~

J

~I


